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Monoplaces Circuit de Croix-en-Ternois (1.9 km)
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1 DARIC Philippe D/E 21 1 FR TATUUS 55.147 - - 6 124.0
2 FOUCHE Arthur D/E ??? 1 FR TATUUS 55.240 0.093 0.093 9 123.8
3 DEBAERE Andre D/E 21 2 FR TATUUS 55.941 0.794 0.701 20 122.2
4 BOUTIN Patrick D/E 19 1 FR TATUUS 56.398 1.251 0.457 12 121.2
5 CHANU Michel D/E 21 3 FR TATUUS 57.691 2.544 1.293 9 118.5
6 DANIELS Philippe D/E 19 2 FR TATUUS 57.706 2.559 0.015 19 118.5
7 GOBBA Jean-Paul D/E 18 1 MARTINI MK 54 58.312 3.165 0.606 6 117.3
8 ROLLAND Gérard D/E 20 1 VAN DIEMEN 1:00.378 5.231 2.066 3 113.2
9 PAÏEZ Olivier D/E 20 2 VAN DIEMEN 1:00.466 5.319 0.088 17 113.1
10 COPINOT Jérôme D/E 20 3 MYGALE SJ01 1:00.972 5.825 0.506 20 112.1
11 BOUQUET Loic D/E 20 4 VAN DIEMEN 1:01.000 5.853 0.028 16 112.1
12 FUSILLIER Philippe D/E 20 5 MYGALE ZETEC SJ94 1:01.780 6.633 0.780 10 110.7
13 MAZINGANT Franço… D/E 20 6 SWIFT 1:02.533 7.386 0.753 5 109.3
14 MOULINET Eric D/E 20 7 VAN DIEMEN 1:02.535 7.388 0.002 20 109.3
15 LECLERC Emmanuel D/E 20 8 HAWKE DL2B 1:02.734 7.587 0.199 16 109.0
16 BOURDAT Frédéric D/E 20 9 VAN DIEMEN 1:02.800 7.653 0.066 4 108.9
17 LEBORGNE Yann D/E 20 10 AGS JH14 1:03.023 7.876 0.223 11 108.5
18 WEISS Patrick D/E 20 11 FORMULE FORD 88 1:03.027 7.880 0.004 16 108.5
19 LAVIGNE Xavier D/E 20 12 RENAULT CAMPUS 1:03.096 7.949 0.069 14 108.4
20 MISSISTRANO Vinc… D/E 20 13 VAN DIEMEN 1:03.673 8.526 0.577 11 107.4
21 DELAUNAY Hervé D/E 20 14 SPARTON 1:03.972 8.825 0.299 3 106.9

22 FOUCHE Renaud D/E 18 2 MARTINI MK 48 - - - 0 -
23 BIBI Roberto D/E 21 4 FR TATUUS - - - 0 -
24 NEREMANN Victor D/E 19 3 FR TATUUS - - - 0 -
25 DESSY Pierre D/E 20 15 SWIFT - - - 0 -
26 ROLLAND Aurélien D/E 20 16 SWIFT - - - 0 -
27 MORIHAIN Olivier D/E 21 5 FR3 TATUUS - - - 0 -
28 D'AUBREBY Remy D/E 20 17 SWIFT - - - 0 -
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